
Batting - 1989 Oakland Athletics
# Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP
4 Carney Lansford 119 0.367 474 49 174 24 1 0 48 200 0.422 0.412 33 33 19 5 0 2 0.356

22 Luis Polonia 49 0.332 220 25 73 7 3 1 12 89 0.405 0.354 14 8 21 0 1 1 0.200
22 Rickey Henderson 59 0.274 237 43 65 13 0 4 23 90 0.380 0.375 26 39 33 0 0 1 0.293
39 Dave Parker 110 0.271 457 50 124 23 1 19 64 206 0.451 0.314 2 26 68 3 0 2 0.241
36 Terry Steinbach 100 0.256 402 28 103 7 0 4 35 122 0.303 0.278 0 13 62 0 1 2 0.296
33 Jose Canseco 36 0.254 142 18 36 11 1 7 28 70 0.493 0.303 1 9 37 2 0 2 0.273
2 Tony Phillips 102 0.252 377 42 95 6 3 4 24 119 0.316 0.339 0 49 57 1 3 1 0.229

42 Dave Henderson 122 0.250 515 54 129 17 1 15 70 193 0.375 0.284 5 25 121 0 0 2 0.264
9 Mike Gallego 101 0.244 352 39 86 9 2 3 42 108 0.307 0.309 2 32 50 3 4 4 0.299

28 Stan Javier 81 0.244 295 23 72 8 2 1 38 87 0.295 0.299 10 24 42 0 2 2 0.341
24 Ron Hassey 65 0.229 245 31 56 7 0 4 22 75 0.306 0.288 0 19 43 2 4 1 0.206
7 Walt Weiss 55 0.219 201 22 44 10 0 2 17 60 0.299 0.257 5 11 28 0 2 2 0.190

12 Lance Blankenship 35 0.212 137 8 29 4 2 0 10 37 0.270 0.214 5 1 35 0 4 2 0.231
11 Billy Beane 28 0.198 111 11 22 3 0 0 4 25 0.225 0.193 3 0 22 0 0 3 0.091
25 Mark McGwire 114 0.194 444 68 86 17 0 19 55 160 0.360 0.277 0 53 83 0 0 4 0.175
17 Glenn Hubbard 41 0.136 140 13 19 7 0 5 20 41 0.293 0.247 0 20 25 1 1 1 0.156

TOTALS 134 0.255 4749 524 1213 173 16 88 512 1682 0.354 0.309 106 362 746 17 22 32 0.255

Pitching - 1989 Oakland Athletics
# Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB

41 Jim Corsi AYZ 0 0 0.28 20 0 0 0 0 32.33 15 2 1 3 19 0.133 1 0.557 6.33
46 Bill Dawley CRZ 1 0 0.93 6 0 0 0 0 9.67 4 1 1 0 3 0.118 1 0.414 0.00
40 Rick Honeycutt AYZ 8 1 1.06 45 0 0 0 5 59.33 31 9 7 9 27 0.149 4 0.674 3.00
51 Eric Plunk BXW 2 1 1.32 19 0 0 0 0 27.33 14 4 4 13 26 0.143 0 0.988 2.00
21 Mike Moore AY 14 10 1.42 29 29 8 5 0 221.67 98 40 35 50 126 0.129 10 0.668 2.52
54 Todd Burns AZ 4 2 1.75 39 2 0 0 3 77.00 45 17 15 12 36 0.166 6 0.740 3.00
19 Gene Nelson BX 4 3 2.38 40 0 0 0 2 56.67 43 25 15 20 38 0.205 4 1.112 1.90
43 Dennis Eckersley ACXZ 0 1 2.52 35 0 0 0 23 39.33 27 13 11 7 25 0.185 3 0.864 3.57
34 Dave Stewart BYZ 16 7 2.67 30 30 3 3 0 209.33 144 66 62 55 136 0.191 12 0.951 2.47
14 Storm Davis BY 13 5 2.67 25 25 1 1 0 162.00 108 50 48 56 128 0.182 17 1.012 2.29
35 Bob Welch BY 13 11 2.67 26 26 3 2 0 178.67 111 57 53 51 136 0.175 18 0.907 2.67
32 Greg Cadaret DY 0 1 4.85 20 0 0 0 1 26.00 35 16 14 14 17 0.318 3 1.885 1.21
29 Curt Young D 3 10 5.95 21 18 0 0 0 92.33 127 74 61 37 50 0.320 6 1.776 1.35
20 Matt Young DYW 0 4 6.26 17 4 0 0 0 27.33 44 33 19 17 25 0.346 3 2.232 1.47
53 Brian Snyder DYW 0 0 13.50 3 0 0 0 0 2.00 1 3 3 4 2 0.143 0 2.500 0.50

TOTALS 78 56 2.57 134 134 15 11 34 1221.00 847 410 349 348 794 0.190 88 0.979 2.28


